Chronological Details of Mattoon Gassing Incidents Provided by Johnson

DATE

NAME

COMMENTS

Aug. 31, Thursday

Aug. 31, Thursday
Sept. 1, Friday

Sept. 2, Saturday
Sept. 3, Sunday
Sept. 4, Monday
Sept. b, Tuesday
Sept. 6, Wednesday
Sept. 7, Thursday
Sept. 8, Friday
Sept. 9, Saturday
Sept. 10, Sunday
Sept. 11, Monday
Sept. 12, Tuesday

Mr. and Mrs. B

Mrs. C & daughter
Mrs. A and daughter

Mrs. A. & daughters

Mrs. D and Mrs. E

Not reported to the police until Sept. 3;
not published in newspapers until Sept b.

Not reported until later; not made public until Sept. 5.

About m|dn|%ht asked a friend to call the police.
Husband, 2 hours later, saw a man run from a window

and called police again.

Incident appeared in newspaper.

No Paper Appeared.

Labor Day—No Paper Appeared.

The cases of Mr. B and Mrs. C appeared in newspaper.

Three more cases.

No cases reported.

Four cases reported.

Five cases reported.

Seven cases reported.

No cases.

Final case reported.
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